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*percentages are comparisons to previous year figures

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,245,400

368

99

-2.1%

+70.7%

-8.6%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 641,200

113

66

-33.9%

+73.7%

-16.5%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 437,900

158

104

-35.0%

+100.0%

-8.7%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$ 1,017,300

191

60

-8.2%

+53.8%

-10.1%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$  662,400

27
+22.7%

-12.1%

TOTAL

ACTIVE LISTINGS

SALES

BENCHMARK PRICE

$  450,400

57

9

+119.2%

-9.9%

10 +100.0%

+125.0%


