FRASER VALLEY

ABBOTSFORD

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	368	-2.1%
SALES	99	+70.7%
\$ 1,245,400		-8.6%
TOTAL		•

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	113	-33.9%
SALES	66	+73.7%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 641,200		-16.5%

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	158	-35.0%
SALES	104	+100.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 437,900		-8.7%

MISSION

191

	平	

TOTAL

TOWNHOUSE

ACTIVE LISTINGS	191	-8.2%
SALES	60	+53.8%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 1,017,300		-10.1%
TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	27	+22.7%
SALES	10	+100.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 662,400		-12.1%

_	
$\overline{}$	
_	
ш	
_	
\rightarrow	
_	
_	
lacksquare	
\sim	
S.	

TOTAL ACTIVE LISTINGS	57	+119.2%
SALES	9	+125.0%
BENCHMARK PRICE \$ 450,400		-9.9%

Brought to you by

Current as of July 2023. Source www.fvreb.bc.ca

my RealPage